Davies Supply Group Ltd.
Calgary (800) 661-1346 Lethbridge (877) 595-7707 Saskatoon (877) 355-3377
(403) 244-2161 (403) 381-7707                          (306) 933-2433
Flow & Metering Accessories
F19-1 17/04/15
 Flow Monitoring and Control
 Magnetic Flow Meters
(Magmeters)

flow controller and standard pre/post filter setup. City of
Saskatoon supply water used for raw feed with no other water
quality modifications. RO tank set for 10psi pre-charge.
All testing was preformed with same setup/piping.
Davies Supply Group Ltd.
Calgary (800) 661-1346 Lethbridge (877) 595-7707 Saskatoon (877) 355-3377
(403) 244-2161 (403) 381-7707                          (306) 933-2433
Residential Reverse Osmosis Drinking Water Systems
F24 11/10/13
 Replacement membranes for residential reverse osmosis drinking
water systems
Residential Reverse Osmosis Membranes
Capacity Description
Part Number
Membrane Restrictor
24 GPD 10" TFC Membrane BME1812R24
or 92263
36 GPD 10" TFC Membrane BME1812R36
50 GPD 10" TFC Membrane BME1812R50
069D
or 92268
75 GPD 10" TFC Membrane BME1812R75
069D
or 92264
100 GPD 10" TFC Membrane BME1812R100 069D
NOTE: When replacing an RO membrane, always sell membrane and restrictor
together. Also ensure that membrane capacity matches flow restrictor capacity.
92263
92264

(maximum)
Drain
Required
(maximum)
Motor
HP
Dimensions
WxHxD
Ship
Weight
Model
Number
Part
Number
150 GPD 15-75% 2.5" x 14" (1) 1220978 2.4 GPM 2.4 GPM 1/2 22" x 32" x 12" 50 lbs PWR25111011 7100066
250 GPD 15-75% 2.5" x 21" (1) 1206799 2.4 GPM 2.4 GPM 1/2 22" x 32" x 12" 50 lbs PWR25112011 7100067
600 GPD 15-75% 2.5" x 40" (1) 1206802 2.4 GPM 2.4 GPM 1/2 22" x 52" x 12" 60 lbs PWR25113011 7100068
1200 GPD 25-75% 2.5" x 40" (2) 2091542 2.4 GPM 2.4 GPM 1/2 22" x 52" x 12" 70 lbs PWR25113021 7100069
System Specifications (All Models)
Feed Water

(at 50%
Recovery)
Drain
Required
(maximum)
Motor
HP
Dimensions
LxWxH
Ship
Weight
Model
Number
Part
Number
3600 GPD 25-75% 4" x 40" (2) 2091544 5 GPM 15 GPM 5 60" x 18" x 56" 400 lbs PWR402113023 7100073
5400 GPD 36-75% 4" x 40" (3) 2091544 7.5 GPM 15 GPM 5 60" x 18" x 56" 500 lbs PWR402113033 7100074
7200 GPD 42-75% 4" x 40" (4) 2091544 10 GPM 15 GPM 5 60" x 18" x 56" 600 lbs PWR402113043 7100075
9000 GPD 46-75% 4" x 40" (5) 2091544 12.5 GPM 15 GPM 5 60" x 18" x 56" 700 lbs PWR402113053 7100076
10,800 GPD 50-75% 4" x 40" (6) 2091544 15 GPM 15 GPM 5 60" x 18" x 56" 800 lbs PWR402113063 7100077
System Specifications (All Models)
Feed Water
Connection
Average

Recovery)
Drain
Required
(maximum)
TEFC
Motor
HP
Dimensions
LxWxH
Ship
Weight
Model
Number
Part
Number
10 GPM 60-75% 4" x 40" / 2:1:1 2091544 17 GPM 17 GPM 7.5 96" x 24" x 72" 800 lbs PWR40223083 7100078
12.5 GPM 60-75% 4" x 40" / 2:2:1 2091544 21 GPM 21 GPM 7.5 96" x 24" x 72" 900 lbs PWR40223103 7100079
15 GPM 60-75% 4" x 40" / 3:2:1 2091544 25 GPM 25 GPM 7.5 96" x 24" x 72" 1000 lbs PWR40223123 7100080
System Specifications (All Models)
Feed Water
Connection
Average

Recovery)
Drain
Required
(maximum)
TEFC
Motor
HP
Dimensions
LxWxH
Ship
Weight
Model
Number
Part
Number
20 GPM 65-75% 4" x 40" / 2:2 2091544 31 GPM 31 GPM 10 192" x 26" x 72" 1400 PWR40243163 7100081
25 GPM 65-75% 4" x 40" / 3:2 2091544 39 GPM 39 GPM 10 192" x 26" x 72" 1600 PWR40243203 7100082
30 GPM 65-75% 4" x 40" / 4:2 2091544 46 GPM 46 GPM 10 192" x 26" x 72" 1800 PWR40243243 7100083
System Specifications (All Models)
Feed Water
Connection
Average

Recovery)
Drain
Required
(maximum)
TEFC
Motor
HP
Dimensions
LxWxH
Ship
Weight
Model
Number
Part
Number
40 GPM 65-75% 8" x 40" / 1:1 1231789 62 GPM 62 GPM 15 186" x 26" x 72" 2500 PWR80243085 7100084
60 GPM 65-75% 8" x 40" / 2:1 1231789 93 GPM 93 GPM 20 186" x 26" x 72" 2800 PWR80243125 7100085
80 GPM 65-75% 8" x 40" / 2:2 1231789 123 GPM 123 GPM 25 186" x 26" x 72" 3200 PWR80243165 7100086
100 GPM 65-75% 8" x 40" / 3:2 1231789 154 GPM 154 GPM 30 186" x 26" x 72" 3500 PWR80243205 7100087
System Specifications (All Models)
Feed Water
Connection
Average